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Taqueria Los Arcos Menu

https://menuweb.menu
4530 Clayton Rd, Concord, United States
+19258251262 - https:/lwww.taquerialosarcosca.com/

The place from Concord offers 121 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $10.5.
Taqueria Los Arcos in Concord, CA, is a beloved Mexican restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.1
stars. Open from 8:00 AM to 11:00 PM, it welcomes diners for both intimate meals and larger celebrations—so
be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (925) 825-1262. If you prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings
from the comfort of your home, you can easily order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu features a range
of diet-conscious options, including delicious vegetarian dishes, ensuring there's something for everyone. Don't
miss the chance to experience the vibrant flavors at Taqueria Los Arcos!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS

Pizza
PIZZA ARIZONA

Mains

BIRRIA PLATE

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA

Toast
TOAST

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FRIED MOJARRA

Quesadillas

SUPER QUESADILLA

Lunch

ENCHILADA PLATE

Fajitas

MEXICAN GRILL

$2.8

$2.0

$17.0

$10.5

$2.6

$17.0

$10.3

$7.3

$17.0

Fish

SEA BASS

Starters

CHILE RELLENO PLATE

Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER

Nachos

NACHOS WITH SHRIMP

Snacks & Appetizers

VEGETARIAN NACHOS

Seafood

DEVILED SHRIMP

Lunch Specials
HUEVOS RANCHERO

Kids Menu

KIDS TACO PLATE

Top Angebote

HAMBURGERS

House Specials

MIXED FAJITAS

Antojitos

QUESADILLA CHICA

$10.0

$1.3

$15.0

$10.0

$17.0

$9.5

$5.0

$16.5

$3.6
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Tostadas
CORN TOSTADA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Various

SUPER TACO

Plates

FLAUTAS PLATE

Breakfast & Brunch

MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS

Mexican Cuisine
CHIMICHANGAS

Dinners
CRISPY TACO

Breakfast Burritos &

Sandwiches
CHORIZO EGG BURRITO

Tacos - Burritos
REGULAR SHRIMP BURRITO

Signature Tacos

SAN FELIPE FISH TACO

$5.3

$5.0

$15.0

$9.5

$4.5

$9.5

$11.0

$5.3

Nt

Mexican Traditional
Platillos

CARNITAS PLATE $17.0

Mexican Dinner Plates

MEXICAN DINNER PLATES $17.0

Desserts! - Postre

MEXICAN FLAN $4.0

Large Plates Or Entrees

WET BURRITO $12.5

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Arriba Mexico Specialties

RANCH STEAK $17.0

Traditional Mexican
Foods
ALAMBRES $17.0

Soups
CHICKEN SOUP $10.8
BEEF SOUP $11.3

Side Dishes

RICE
POTATO CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0
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POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

TACO RANCHERO
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Kids' Menu

KIDS QUESADILLA PLATE

CHICKEN NUGGETS (2) WITH
FRENCH FRIES

Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

SUPER BURRITO
MEXICAN CAKE

Uncategorized

FLAUTAS DINNER
BACON EGGS BURRITO

Main Courses
CHICKEN RANCHERO
SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE
BREADED SHRIMP

Tacos

TACO MEXICANO
ENCHILADAS MARINAS PLATE
QUEZADILLA SINCRONIZADA

$4.6
$3.0

$10.0

$7.3

$7.3

$11.0
$11.0

$15.0
$9.5

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$3.0
$15.5
$6.0
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Dessert

CHURRO WITH CAJETA $2.5
CARAMEL PUDDING

CHURROS

Combinations

COMBINATIONS (TWO ITEM) $14.3
COMBINATIONS (THREE ITEM) $16.3

COMBINATIONS ONE ITEM

Seafood Mariscos Plates

FAJITAS MARINAS PLATE $17.0
QUESADILLA MARINA $13.3
ENSENADA SHRIMP TACO $5.3

Ingredients Used

CHEESE $1.6
SEAFOOD

BEANS

Breakfast

HAM EGGS BURRITO $9.5
CHORIZO NX PLATE $9.5
CHORIZO EGGS PLATE $9.5
HAM EGGS PLATE $9.5
A La Carte

SMALL BURRITO $5.8
SIDE OF RICE (8 0Z) $3.0
SIDE OF BEANS (8 02) $3.0
TAMAL (1) $2.6
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Catering

ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF
PAN OF RICE.

ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF
PAN OF ANY OF THESE MEATS.

ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF
PAN OF REFRIED BEANS.

ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF
PAN OF SHRIMPS

Popular Items

TACO MEXICANO WITH CHEESE
SUPER QUESADILLAS
QUESABIRRIA

TACO PLATE

Burritos
REGULAR BURRITO
JUMBO BURRITO

SUPER SHRIMP AND ASADA
BURRITO

LOS ARCOS SHRIMP BURRITO
SENOR BURRITO

Entrées

QUESDILLA SUIZA WITH MEAT
QUESABIRRIA PLATE
CHURROS PLAIN
VEGETARIAN CORN TOSTADA
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

$25.0

$58.0

$25.0

$65.0

$3.5
$10.3
$4.0
$7.3

$9.8
$11.3

$17.0

$15.0
$12.0

$9.8
$11.0
$2.0
$5.0
$16.0

FLAUTAS
Drinks
AGUAS FRESCAS SOFT DRINK $3.5
(LARGE)
HALF LITER MEXICAN SODA $4.5
MEXICAN DRINK IN GLASS BOTTLE $3.0
(355 ML)
AGUAS FRESCAS SOFT DRINK $2.8
(SMALL)
CAPRISUN $1.5
CANNED SODA $1.6
Mexican Dishes
SUPER NACHOS $12.0
CHICKEN FAJITAS $17.0
BEEF FAJITAS $17.0
CHIMICHANGA $11.5
VEGETARIAN BURRITO $9.5
ENCHILADA $2.8
CHILE RELLENO $5.0
SOPE $4.6
VEGETARIAN TACO $4.5
TACO
FAJITAS
TACOS
BURRITOS
ENCHILADAS
BURRITO
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Taqueria Los Arcos

4530 Clayton Rd, Concord, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 09:00 -22:00
Tuesday 08:00 -22:00
Wednesday 09:00 -22:00
Thursday 09:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Saturday 08:00 -22:00
Sunday 08:00 -22:00
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