





https://menuweb.menu 4530 Clayton Rd, Concord, United States +19258251262 - https://www.taquerialosarcosca.com/









The place from Concord offers **121** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$10.5. Taqueria Los Arcos in Concord, CA, is a beloved Mexican restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Open from 8:00 AM to 11:00 PM, it welcomes diners for both intimate meals and larger celebrations—so be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (925) 825-1262. If you prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings from the comfort of your home, you can easily order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. The menu features a range of diet-conscious options, including delicious vegetarian dishes, ensuring there's something for everyone. Don't miss the chance to experience the vibrant flavors at Taqueria Los Arcos!

	7		
	7	X	

Non Alcoholic Drinks JARRITOS	\$2.8	Fish SEA BASS	
Pizza		Starters	
PIZZA ARIZONA	\$2.0	CHILE RELLENO PLATE	\$10.0
Mains		Soft Drinks	
BIRRIA PLATE	\$17.0	BOTTLE WATER	\$1.3
Salad		Nachos	
TACO SALAD	\$10.5	NACHOS WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0
Snacks		Snacks & Appetizers	
CHIPS SALSA	\$2.6	VEGETARIAN NACHOS	\$10.0
Toast		Seafood	
TOAST		DEVILED SHRIMP	\$17.0
Sandwiches		Lunch Specials	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		HUEVOS RANCHERO	\$9.5
Fish Dishes		Kids Menu	
FRIED MOJARRA	\$17.0	KIDS TACO PLATE	
Quesadillas		Top Angebote	
SUPER QUESADILLA	\$10.3	HAMBURGERS	\$5.0
Lunch		House Specials	
ENCHILADA PLATE	\$7.3	MIXED FAJITAS	\$16.5
Fajitas		Antojitos	
MEXICAN GRILL	\$17.0	QUESADILLA CHICA	\$3.6

	-
The same of the sa	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH

			1000
Tostadas CORN TOSTADA	\$5.3	Mexican Traditional Platillos	
CORN TOSTADA	Ф Э.3		
Egg Dishes		CARNITAS PLATE	\$17.0
OMELETTE		Mexican Dinner Plates	2
OMELETTE			
Various		MEXICAN DINNER PLATES	\$17.0
SUPER TACO	\$5.0	Desserts! - Postre	
SOI ER TACO	Ψ3.0		640
Plates		MEXICAN FLAN	\$4.0
FLAUTAS PLATE	\$15.0	Large Plates Or Entre	25
TEACTACTEATE	Ψ13.0		
Breakfast & Brunch		WET BURRITO	\$12.5
MEXICAN-STYLE EGGS	\$9.5	Restaurant Category	
WEXICAN-STILE E005	Ψ3.3		
Mexican Cuisine		MEXICAN	
CHIMICHANGAS		Arriba Mexico Special	ties
CHIMICHANGAS		-	
Dinners		RANCH STEAK	\$17.0
CRISPY TACO	\$4.5	Traditional Mexican	
CRISE I IACO	94. 3	Foods	
Breakfast Burritos &			
Sandwiches		ALAMBRES	\$17.0
		Coupo	
CHORIZO EGG BURRITO	\$9.5	Soups	
Tacos - Burritos		CHICKEN SOUP	\$10.8
		BEEF SOUP	\$11.3
REGULAR SHRIMP BURRITO	\$11.0	Oida Diabaa	
Signaturo Tacco		Side Dishes	
Signature Tacos		RICE	
SAN FELIPE FISH TACO	\$5.3	POTATO CHIPS	

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$3.0

QUEZADILLA SINCRONIZADA

/
-
1

POTATO CHIPS		Dessert	
		CHURRO WITH CAJETA	\$2.5
Side Orders		CARAMEL PUDDING	
TACO RANCHERO	\$4.6	CHURROS	
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0		
0		Combinations	
Sauces		COMBINATIONS (TWO ITEM)	\$14.3
GUACAMOLE	\$10.0	COMBINATIONS (THREE ITEM)	\$16.3
SALSA		COMBINATIONS ONE ITEM	
Kids' Menu		Seafood Mariscos Pla	ates
KIDS QUESADILLA PLATE	\$7.3	FAJITAS MARINAS PLATE	\$17.0
CHICKEN NUGGETS (2) WITH	\$7.3	QUESADILLA MARINA	\$13.3
FRENCH FRIES	·	ENSENADA SHRIMP TACO	\$5.3
Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican Favorites)		Ingredients Used	
SUPER BURRITO	\$11.0	CHEESE	\$1.6
MEXICAN CAKE	\$11.0	SEAFOOD	
MEXIONIT OF INC	QIII	BEANS	
Uncategorized		Breakfast	
FLAUTAS DINNER	\$15.0	HAM EGGS BURRITO	\$9.5
BACON EGGS BURRITO	\$9.5	CHORIZO NX PLATE	\$9.5
Main Courage		CHORIZO EGGS PLATE	\$9.5
Main Courses		HAM EGGS PLATE	\$9.5
CHICKEN RANCHERO	\$17.0		
SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$17.0	A La Carte	
BREADED SHRIMP	\$17.0	SMALL BURRITO	\$5.8
Tacos		SIDE OF RICE (8 OZ)	\$3.0
TACO MEXICANO	\$3.0	SIDE OF BEANS (8 OZ)	\$3.0
ENCHILADAS MARINAS PLATE	\$3.0 \$15.5	TAMAL (1)	\$2.6
OUEZADU LA CINODONIZADA	φc.0		

\$6.0



Catering		FLAUTAS	
ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF PAN OF RICE.	\$25.0	Drinks	
ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF PAN OF ANY OF THESE MEATS.	\$58.0	AGUAS FRESCAS SOFT DRINK (LARGE)	\$3.5
ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF PAN OF REFRIED BEANS.	\$25.0	HALF LITER MEXICAN SODA	\$4.5
ONE CONTAINER ALUMINUM HALF PAN OF SHRIMPS	\$65.0	MEXICAN DRINK IN GLASS BOTTLE (355 ML)	\$3.0
Damadan Hana		AGUAS FRESCAS SOFT DRINK (SMALL)	\$2.8
Popular Items		CAPRISUN	\$1.5
TACO MEXICANO WITH CHEESE	\$3.5	CANNED SODA	\$1.6
SUPER QUESADILLAS	\$10.3	CANNED SODA	Ψ1.0
QUESABIRRIA	\$4.0	Mexican Dishes	
TACO PLATE	\$7.3	SUPER NACHOS	\$12.0
		CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$17.0
Burritos		BEEF FAJITAS	\$17.0
REGULAR BURRITO	\$9.8	CHIMICHANGA	\$11.5
JUMBO BURRITO	\$11.3	VEGETARIAN BURRITO	\$9.5
SUPER SHRIMP AND ASADA BURRITO	\$17.0	ENCHILADA	\$2.8
LOS ARCOS SHRIMP BURRITO	\$15.0	CHILE RELLENO	\$5.0
SENOR BURRITO	\$12.0	SOPE	\$4.6
		VEGETARIAN TACO	\$4.5
Entrées		TACO	
QUESDILLA SUIZA WITH MEAT	\$9.8	FAJITAS	
QUESABIRRIA PLATE	\$11.0	TACOS	
CHURROS PLAIN	\$2.0	BURRITOS	
VEGETARIAN CORN TOSTADA	\$5.0	ENCHILADAS	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$16.0	BURRITO	



Taqueria Los Arcos

4530 Clayton Rd, Concord, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -22:00 Tuesday 08:00 -22:00 Wednesday 09:00 -22:00 Thursday 09:00 -22:00 Friday 09:00 -22:00 Saturday 08:00 -22:00 Sunday 08:00 -22:00

Made with Menu

